Vartavlingen

Stalboda 2014-05-03

Masterskap

Stallningar

Elin Ahlin
Caroline Térnvall
Marcus Ahlin
Hans Sundén
Jens Olov
Satterlund
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Bo Knoblauch
Géran Ahlin
Eva Ahlin

Tore Bjurven
10 Jan Halling

11 Tim Knoblauch
12 Martin Long
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Liggande

Ella Carlsson
Peter Hall

Lasse Oppegaard
Ingemar Axberg
Bengt Olov
Valldemo

Lars Kock

Urban Fjallstrom
Mikael Nilsson
Risto Keckman
10 Stanislaw Brosowski
11 Kjell Hellbom

12 Ernst Lindblom
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Vartavlingen

Bélgviken
Ultuna
Balgviken
Balgviken

Lidingo
Karlstad
Ulvsby
Balgviken
Balgviken
Liding6
Sth Central
| 2 Karlstad
Bromma Solna

Ramsberg

Rosersberg

Sth Central
Bromma Solna

Ultuna
Bromma Solna
Rosersberg
Bromma Solna
Rosersberg
Bromma Solna
Bromma Solna
Bromma-Solna

Stalboda 2014-05-03

Stallningar

G 55

Bo Knoblauch

Tore Bjurven

Hans Sundén

Jan Halling

Ake Arbrink

Goran Tibell

Ingrid Eriksson
Bengt Olov Valldemo
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Karlstad Ulvsby
Liding6
Balgviken

Sth Central
Rosersberg
HLK

Bromma Solna
Ultuna

140
137
137
134

138

135
133
140
131
136
134
135

145
136
141
139

135
136
138
134
139
138
136
133

46
45
45
45
47
48
43
44

47
46
49
49
47
44
44
47

42
40
40
42
40
27
33
16

93
96
90
91

88

95
87
84
94
85
85
92

94
96
90
94

92
90
91
91
87
84
93
92

135
131
134
136
134
119
120
107

233
233
227
225
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323
316
312
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307
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322
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Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
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230
225
225
221
218
205
202
172

Pris
210
55
55
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G Elit

Caroline Tornvall
Elin Ahlin

Marcus Ahlin

Jens Olov Satterlund
Goran Ahlin

G4

Martin Long

Eva Ahlin

Tim Knoblauch
Margaretha Ottosson
Mikael Nilsson

G3
Sven-Erik Staaf
Peter Hall

Liggande
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GL 75

Goran Tibell

Urban Fjallstrom
Ernst Lindblom
Stanislaw Brosowski
Taisto Ronkainen
Ove Blomgqvist

Gote Rydstedt

GL 70

Kjell Hellbom
Lars Kock

Ulf Bergqvist
Torsten Kardell

GL 65

Ingemar Axberg
Lasse Oppegaard
Risto Keckman
Kjell Liljeblad

GL 55

Hans Sundén

Jan Halling

Ake Arbrink

Tore Bjurven

Bengt Olov Valldemo
Bo Knoblauch

Ingrid Eriksson
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Caroline Tornvall
Marcus Ahlin

Goran Ahlin

Elin Ahlin

Jens Olov Satterlund

Ultuna
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Lidingd
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Bromma Solna
Balgviken
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Bromma Solna
Rosersberg
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Rosersberg
Bromma-Solna
Bromma Solna
Rosersberg
Bromma Solna
Sth Skarp

Bromma Solna
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Bromma Solna
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Rosersberg
Rosersberg

Balgviken
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Rosersberg
Liding®

Ultuna
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Bromma Solna
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GL 4

1 Martin Long Bromma Solna 49

2 Eva Anhlin Balgviken 50

3 Margaretha Ottosson  Bromma Solna 47

4 Tim Knoblauch | 2 Karlstad 48

5 Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna 46
GL 3

1 Peter Hall Rosersberg 46

2 Sven-Erik Staaf

GL Ovr
1 Ella Carlsson Ramsberg
[¢} s .
Vartavlingen
Stalboda 2014-05-03
Lag
Omg
1 Bromma Solna 1 1
Stalln Martin Long 135
Ligg Kjell Hellbom 136
Ligg Stanislaw Brosowski 138
Omg
2 Bromma Solna 2 1
Stalln  Margaretha Ottosson 130
Ligg Mikael Nilsson 134
Ligg Lars Kock 136
Omg
3 Rosersberg 2 1
Stalin Ake Arbrink 134
Ligg Taisto Ronkainen 127
Ligg Urban Fjallstrom 138
Omg
4 Rosersberg 1 1
Stalin Peter Hall 121
Ligg Risto Keckman 139
Ligg Kjell Liljeblad 124

Bromma Solna 47

49

Omg 2
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Omg 2
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Omg 2
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Omg 2
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46
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145
134
138
134
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Tot
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Tot
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Vartavlingen

Stalboda 2014-05-03

Klass Antal deltagare snittpoang
Ligg/Stalln Ligg/Stalln
G Ovr 1/- 239/-
G3 2/2 229/210
G4 5/5 232/220
G Elit 5/5 232/227
G55 718 229/212
G 65 4/- 225/-
G70 4/- 195/-
G75 71- 195/-
Totalt 35/20 219/218
Mskap 19/16 208/222

Statistik
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